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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

ADVISORY Per DENR Special Order No. 2023-111 RE: Conduct of Workshop on the
Updating of the Production and Protection Forest (PPF) Data and Forest Land
Boundary Delineation (FLBD) Project Output - May 9-12, 2023
1 message

FRMD Forest Resources Management Division <frmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph> Thu, Apr 20, 2023 at 6:18 PM
To: r1@denr.gov.ph, r2@denr.gov.ph, r3@denr.gov.ph, DENR CALABARZON <r4a@denr.gov.ph>,
mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, red_reg5@yahoo.com, r6@denr.gov.ph, reddenr7@yahoo.com, REr9@denr.gov.ph,
r10@denr.gov.ph, oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph, r12@denr.gov.ph, ordcaraga@gmail.com, car@denr.gov.ph,
"ored8@yahoo.com" <ored8@yahoo.com>, "r8@denr.gov.ph" <r8@denr.gov.ph>, Jeric Angeles
<jangeles@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Claudett Endozo <cendozo@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Abegail Lovely Pasion
<alpasion@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Amie Rabang <amierabang.fmb@gmail.com>, Gabriel Paolo Mendoza
<gpmendoza@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Roland Suzon <rsuzon@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Charles Ivan Jolyous Fernandez
<cijfernandez@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ivy Scarella <iscarella@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Jyren Rey Salva <jrsalva@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
Carlyn Ann Ibanez <cibanez@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, denrncrored@gmail.com
Cc: FPPKMD-FGDIS Forest Geospatial Data Infrastructure Section <fppkmd.fgdis@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-FLUAS Forest
Land Use and Allocation Section <frmd.fluas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>

Dear All;

Please see below the attached Advisory per DENR Special Order No. 2023-111 dated 23 March 2023.
For information and guidance, please.

Thank you very much.

Forest Resources Management Division
Forest Management Bureau
Phone : (63-2) 8927-8127
Email Address : fmb@denr.gov.ph

    

“DISCLAIMER: This email is intended only for the person(s) named in the message header. Unless otherwise indicated, it
contains information that is confidential, privileged and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you have received this
message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Furthermore, views and opinions expressed herein
are those of the sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.”
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